NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0659065 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

9/12/2014 1:13:47 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: LOGAN COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL, INC.

Company ID: 0659065
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/6/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 9/12/2014 1:13:47 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

108 WEST 8TH STREET RUSSELLVILLE, KY 42276

Registered Agent Name/Address

HEATHER SILVEY 108 WEST 8TH STREET RUSSELLVILLE, KY 42276

Current Officers

President HEATHER SILVEY 108 W 8th Street Russellville KY 42276
Treasurer DEANNA WILLIAMS 5599 Highland Lick Road Lewisburg KY 42256
Vice President NICOLE ROBERTSON 272 The Tenth Fairway Russellville KY 42276

Directors

DirectorHEATHER SILVEY108 W 8th Street Russellville KY 42276DirectorDEANNA WILLIAMS5599 Highland Lick Road Lewisburg KY 42256DirectorNICOLE ROBERTSON272 The Tenth Fairway Russellville KY 42276

Signatures

Signature Deanna Williams Title Treasurer